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PROMOTION

Your Brand, Printed Right.

Lined Journal A5 with Elastic Band

—YOUR —

—HERE—

The Simple A5 Journal with Elastic Band is designed for those who value clean aesthetics and
everyday practicality. Its durable hard cover, made from premium PU leather-like material, not only
looks refined but also protects your notes from wear and tear. Whether it’s for work, study, or
personal journaling, this notebook delivers a perfect balance of style and function.

Product
Colors

Printing Type

Imprint ColorOptions

Print Position

Size
Additional Options

Digital Proof
Minimum Qty

Unit Price on (P)
Sizes /Qty 5

A5 $61.60
A6 $67.76
B5 $74.54

10

$40.00
$44.00
$48.40

100

$17.20
$18.92
$20.82

NB-003

Black, Red, Light Red, light Blue, Navy Blue, Grey, Rose,
gold

Screen Print, UV Print, Stamping, Silver Foil, Gold Foll
Full Color

1. Front Side Only
2. Front & Back - Different Design
Setup Charge - $40 (P) $2.00 / each (P)

A5, A6, B5

¢ Inner Paper -Blank,Horizontal lined, Grid,Dot-Grid,
Oem
¢ Binding Method -Thermal Binding

$20(P) (Required)

5
300 500 1000 2000 5000
$16.00 $15.60 $15.20 $15.12 $14.80
$17.60 $17.16 $16.72 $16.64 $16.28

$19.36 $18.88 $18.40 $18.30 $17.90



Imprint Method Price on (P)Y

Qty / Days
5-9
10-99

100 - 299
300 - 499
500 - 999
1000 - 1999
2000 - 4999
5000+

Screen $0.00
Print

uv $1.00
Print

Stampi $1.00
ng

Silver  $1.00
Foil

Gold $1.00
Foil

Select Extras Price on (P)QY 5

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

10
$0.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

300 500 1000 2000 5000

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00

$1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00

$1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00

$1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00

10 100 300 500 1000 2000 5000

Inne $1.0 $1.0 $1.0 $1.0 $1.0 $1.0 $1.0 $1.0
rPo O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
cket

Pen $2.0 $2.0 $2.0 $2.0 $2.0 $2.0 $2.0 $2.0
Loo O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
p

Pr ion Char Qy/ 10 7 >
oduction Charges Days Days Days Days

5-9 $42.3 $52.8 $66.1
0 8 0

10- $56.3 $76.3 $87.9
99 0 8 8

100 - $71.2 $89.0 $111.
299 2 2 28

300 - $94.2 $117. $147.
499 O 74 18

500 - $124. $155. $194.
999 58 72 64

1000 $179. $224. $280.

- 38 22 28
1999

2000 $215. $269. $400.
- 26 08 38
4999

5000 $460. $620. $701.
+ 70 50 14

Shipping Charges

2 Days

$58.88

$78.88

$151.75

$265.46

$486.57

$614.49

$864.87

$1197.85
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