

## **Lined Journal A5 with Elastic Band**



The Simple A5 Journal with Elastic Band is designed for those who value clean aesthetics and everyday practicality. Its durable hard cover, made from premium PU leather-like material, not only looks refined but also protects your notes from wear and tear. Whether it's for work, study, or personal journaling, this notebook delivers a perfect balance of style and function.

	<u> </u>
Product	NB-003
Colors	Black, Red, Light Red, light Blue, Navy Blue, Grey, Rose, gold
Printing Type	Screen Print, UV Print, Stamping, Silver Foil, Gold Foil
Imprint ColorOptions	Full Color
Print Position	1. Front Side Only 2. Front & Back - Different Design Setup Charge - \$40 (P) \$2.00 / each (P)
Size	A5, A6, B5

Additional Options	<ul> <li>Inner Paper -Blank, Horizontal lined, Grid, Dot-Grid, Oem</li> <li>Binding Method -Thermal Binding</li> </ul>
Digital Proof	\$20(P) (Required)
Minimum Qty	5

<b>Unit Price</b>	on (P)				I			
Sizes / Qty	5	10	100	300	500	1000	2000	5000
A5	\$61.60	\$40.00	\$17.20	\$16.00	\$15.60	\$15.20	\$15.12	\$14.80
A6	\$67.76	\$44.00	\$18.92	\$17.60	\$17.16	\$16.72	\$16.64	\$16.28
B5	\$74.54	\$48.40	\$20.82	\$19.36	\$18.88	\$18.40	\$18.30	\$17.90

)	Qty	5	10	100	300	500	1000	2000	5000
	Scre en Print	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	UV Print	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
	Stam ping	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
	Silve r Foil	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
	Gold Foil	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00

## Select Extras Price on (P)

) Qt y	5	10	10 0	30 0	50 0	10 00	20 00	50 00
In ne r P oc ke t	\$1 .0 0							
Pe n Lo op	\$2 .0 0							

	Production	Charges	Qt	10
--	------------	---------	----	----

y / Da ys	Da ys	ay s	ay s
5 - 9	\$4 2.3 0	\$5 2.8 8	\$6 6.1 0
10 - 99	\$5 6.3 0	\$7 6.3 8	\$8 7.9 8
10 0 - 29 9	\$7 1.2 2	\$8 9.0 2	\$1 11. 28
30 0 - 49 9	\$9 4.2 0	\$1 17. 74	\$1 47. 18
50 0 - 99 9	\$1 24. 58	\$1 55. 72	\$1 94. 64
10 00 - 1 99 9	\$1 79. 38	\$2 24. 22	\$2 80. 28
20 00 - 4 99 9	\$2 15. 26	\$2 69. 08	\$4 00. 38
50 00 +	\$4 60. 70	\$6 20. 50	\$7 01. 14

**Shipping Charges** Qty / Days 4 Days 2 Days 5 - 9 Free \$58.88 10 - 99 Free \$78.88 100 - 299 Free \$151.75 300 - 499 Free \$265.46

500 - 999	Free	\$486.57
1000 - 1999	Free	\$614.49
2000 - 4999	Free	\$864.87
5000+	Free	\$1197.85

<sup>\*\*</sup>All shipping and production charges are on NET